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CR280 - Ti Pro Ball Studs - Short - (pr) 
U7828 - Titanium Ball Stud Low (Ultra Short) (pk4)
U7829 - Titanium Ball Stud Low (Short) (pk4)

U7825 - Titanium Pivot Ball 5.5mm  Low (pr)

U8065 - M3 Alloy Thread Inserts pk8 

U9017 C/F Camber Strap 1.5deg 2 Dot - Eclipse 6 (kit)
U9019 C/F Camber Strap 1.0deg 1 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9020 C/F Wide Track Front Beam - Eclipse 6
U9021 C/F Wide Track Stiffening Brace & Posts -Eclipse 6 
U9022 C/F Wide Camber Strap 1.5deg 4 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9023 C/F Wide Camber Strap 1.0deg 3 Dot - Eclipse 6

U8481 - C/F Chassis 

U7918 - Alloy Pivot Mount 
U7919 - Alloy Pivot Block

U7680 - Sanwa Servo Spacer pr

U7486 - Alloy Servo Mounts 

U2135 - M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Purple Alloy (pk4)
U2810 - M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Red Alloy (pk4)
U2811 - M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Blue Alloy (pk4)

U1954 - Pro - Thrust Bearing 
U4112 - S/Steel Shims 1/4x5/16x0.004
U4650 - SPEED PACK - M3 Nyloc Nut Steel - Black (10pcs)   
U4808 - 1/8in Chrome Steel Ball - pk12
U4809 - Ball Bearing - 1/4x3/8x1/8 Shield - (pr)
U4811 - "1/8"" Silicone Nitride Ball (pk12)"
U4837 - SPEED PACK M2.5x10 Cap Hd (pk8)
U4855 - Diff Washer pr 
U4861 - Diff Rebuild Kit 
U4970 - C/F Rear Axle 
U4974 - LH Wheel Clamp 
U4975 - RH Washer Carrier 
U7298 - Alloy Rear Wheel Screws pk6 
U7883 - Steel Diff Axle 
U8171 - Ball Diff Set

U4328 - Impact Servo Saver  

U4298 - Turnbuckle HT - 35mm - pr
U7315 - Titanium Turnbuckle - 35mm - Silver - pr

U7938 - Chassis Post 8mm pr 

OPTION PARTS

U4838    Rear Springs Black - Soft pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4839 Rear Springs Silver - Med/Soft pr-A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U4840 Rear Springs Gold -Med/Hard pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U4841 Rear Springs Nickel - Hard pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4846    Spring Tuning Set Rear - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U7323 Rear Spring Black - Ultra pr - A-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U7322    Rear Spring Red Dot-Hard Ultra pr-A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U9004    Front Spring Silver 0.55N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9005    Front Spring Pink 0.7N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9006    Front Spring Green 0.9N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9007    Front Spring Bronze 1.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9009    Front Spring Yellow 1.66N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9016    Front Spring Set - Eclipse 6
U9031    Front Spring Black 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9032    Front Spring Nickel 3.0N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9010    Front Spring Grey 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
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Chassis Parts
AX034 Aerox Handed Body Clips - Black (pk8)
CR291 CORE RC 1/12 Servo Saver 25T Futaba
U119 Aerial Tube - Pack 4
U4627 Chassis Post Long - SS GT,A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4773 Aerial Mount
U4950 Body Posts 4pcs -E1-E5,A2/3,FT,ST/2,Icon/2,FT8,Mi9
U4964 C/F - Pod Rear Brace - E1-E5,A3
U7488 Lipo O Ring pk6 - E2/5,Icon/2,A3
U7879 Chassis Post (16mm) - Atom 2,E5 (pr)
U7913 C/F Rear Lipo Stop - A2/3,E3-E5
U8142 C/F Multi Mount - Eclipse 4/5
U8464 C/F Topdecks - Eclipse 5,A3
U8465 C/F Servo Mount - Eclipse 5
U8467 Alloy Chassis - Eclipse 5
U8468 Moulded Chassis Post (4 pcs) - Eclipse 5,A3
U8469 Servo Post (pr) - Eclipse 5,A3
U8470 Chassis Post 21.1mm - Eclipse 5,A3
U8471 Hexagon 3D Bumper - Eclipse 5
U8472 Front LiPo Stop Pos 2 - Eclipse 5,A3
U8473 Front LiPo Stop Pos 3 - Eclipse 5,A3
U8474 Front LiPo Stop Pos 4 - Eclipse 5,A3
U8477 25T Servo Saver - Eclipse 5,A3
U8478 23T Servo Saver - Eclipse 5,A3
U8482 C/F Front End Spacer 1.0mm (4 pcs) - E5,A3
U8483 Front LiPo Stop Pos 1 - Eclipse 5,A3
U8997 C/F Pod Base - Eclipse 6
U8998 C/F Damper Mount - Eclipse 6
U8999 C/F Spring Hanger - Eclipse 6
U9003 C/F Front Beam (Kit) - Eclipse 6
U9014 C/F Bumper Mount - Eclipse 6
U9015 C/F Bumper Insert - Eclipse 6
U9017 C/F Camber Strap 1.5deg 2 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9024 LH Steering Knuckle Assembly - Eclipse 6
U9025 RH Steering Knuckle Assembly - Eclipse 6
U9028 Manual - Eclipse 6

Bodys & Decals
AX034          Aerox Handed Body Clips - Black (pk8)
MT019016     Montech M20 - 1/12 Clear Body Standard
MT019016L   Montech M20 - 1/12 Clear Body La Leggera
MT021002     Montech MT21 1/12 Body - Standard
MT021002L   Montech MT21 1/12 Body - Lightweight
MT024001     Montech 499 LMH 1/12 Body - Standard
MT024001L   Montech 499 LMH 1/12 Body - Lightweight
MT024007     Montech P963 LMH 1/12 Body - Standard
MT024007L   Montech P963 LMH 1/12 Body - Lightweight
TB60025       Bomber LMP Body Type Ketter - Light Weight
TB60027       Bomber LMP Body Type Ketter - Ultra Light
U9029       Decal - Eclipse 6

Transmission
CR515 CORE RC - Spur Gear 76T - 64DP
U4972 Ride Height Adjusters- 0-1.50 4prs - E1-E5,Ic/2,A3
U4973 Ride Height Adjusters 0.25-1.75 4prs- E1-5,Ic/2,A3
U7483 Trans Housing LH - A2/3,E2-E5
U7484 Trans Housing RH - A2/3,E2,E3,E4
U7899 Diff Spacer Set - A2/3,E4/5,Icon/2
U8989 Spool Axle Assembly - Eclipse 6
U8995 Rear Hex (pr) - Eclipse 6
U8996 Rear Hex Axle Screw (pr) - Eclipse 6

Bearings & Balls
U4980 Ball Bearing - 1/4x3/8x1/8 Flanged Yellow - (pr)
U9027 Ball Bearing - 5/32 x 5/16 x 1/8 Flanged (pr)

Hardware
CR517 M3 Alloy Nyloc Nuts-Low Profile-Black pk10
CR801 Double Sided Tape Pads 25mm x 20mm - pk24
U1544 SPEED PACK - Short M3; Cap Hd
U1633 SPEED PACK - Small Pins (pk)

Hardware Cont.
U2356 SPEED PACK - M3x16-30 Csk Screws  (pk12)
U2760 SPEED PACK - M3 Button Hd; 4 to 20
U2812 M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Black Alloy (pk4)
U3021 SPEED PACK - M3x6 Csk Hd - (pk10)
U3022 SPEED PACK - M3x8 Csk Hd - (pk10)
U3023 SPEED PACK - M3x10 Csk Hd - (pk10)
U3131 SPEED PACK Alloy Spacers - M3x7mm 0.5;1;2mm (pk18)
U3572 SPEED PACK - M3x14 Grub Screw   pk4
U4155 SPEED PACK - M3 Csk Washers - Black Alloy (pk10)
U4156 SPEED PACK - M2.5 x 8 Cap SS (4 pcs)
U4314 SPEED PACK - Alloy Black M3 Washers - 18pc
U4984 SPEED PACK M3 Alloy Nuts - Black - pk10
U4987 SPEED PACK Needle Roller  1.5x11.8 (pk8)
U7102 SPEED PACK - M3x4 Button Hd (pk10)
U7103 SPEED PACK - M3x6 Button Hd (pk10)
U7104 SPEED PACK - M3x8 Button Hd (pk10)
U7105 SPEED PACK - M3x10 Button Hd (pk10)
U7112 SPEED PACK - M3x8 Cap Hd (pk10)
U7113 SPEED PACK - M3x10 Cap Hd (pk10)
U7125 SPEED PACK - M3x25 Csk Hd (pk10)
U7707 M3 Steel Washers (pk10)
U7710 M3 Black Alloy Washers 1.00mm (pk10)
U7711 M3 Black Alloy Washers 2.00mm (pk10)
U7743 M2.5 X 8 Button Screws (pk10)
U8168 5 x 1 `O`ring (pk10)
U8345 O'Ring 5x1.5 Red (pk 10)
U8351 M3x5 Csk Hd (pk10)
U8536 M3x4 Grub Screw Cup Point - (pk10)
U8794 M3 Brass Black Thread Inserts - pk10
U8801 SPEED PACK - M3x5 Button Hd (pk10)
U9012 Shim 5.6x7.7x0.2 (pk8) - Eclipse 6
U9013 Shim 5.6x7.7x0.1 (pk8) - Eclipse 6
U9026 3 x 1 'O'ring (pk10)
U9030 Steering Spacer 4.05x5.65x1mm - Eclipse 6

Springs
U4838    Rear Springs Black - Soft pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4839 Rear Springs Silver - Med/Soft pr-A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U4840 Rear Springs Gold -Med/Hard pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U4841 Rear Springs Nickel - Hard pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4846    Spring Tuning Set Rear - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U7323 Rear Spring Black - Ultra pr - A-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U7322    Rear Spring Red Dot-Hard Ultra pr-A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U9004    Front Spring Silver 0.55N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9005    Front Spring Pink 0.7N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9006    Front Spring Green 0.9N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9007    Front Spring Bronze 1.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9009    Front Spring Yellow 1.66N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9016    Front Spring Set - Eclipse 6
U9031    Front Spring Black 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9032    Front Spring Nickel 3.0N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9010    Front Spring Grey 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6

SPARES LISTS

For the latest spares
and option parts visit.....
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SPARES LISTS

Suspension
CR896 CORE RC Damper Grease - Light
CR897 CORE RC Damper Grease - Medium
CR898 CORE RC Damper Grease - Heavy
U4274 Pro Ball Stud Short - pk4
U4302 Ball Socket Short (Black) pk4
U4847 Rear Spring Seat - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4968 Ball Sockets Low Profile -Eclipse,PC,A3 - pk4
U7322 Rear Spring Red Dot-Hard Ultra pr-A1-A3,E1-E5,Ic/2
U7787 Shock Top Ball Dia 5.5mm - Mi7,Icon 2,E5,A3 (pk4)
U7832 Ball Stud Low (Ultra Short) (pk4)
U7833 Ball Stud Low (Short) (pk4)
U7871 Pivot Mouldings - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U7872 Side Link pr - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U8087 Alloy Damper Body - Icon/2, E4/5,A3
U8088 Damper Rod - Icon, E4
U8264 Alloy M3 Turnbuckle - 35mm - Black (pr)
U8337 Damper Rod V2 - Icon/2, E4/5,A3
U8475 Front Pivot Ball (pr) - Eclipse 5,A3
U8991 Front Damper Bush (pk4) - Eclipse 6
U8992 Front Damper Cap (pr) - Eclipse 6
U8993 Front Damper Sleeve (pr) - Eclipse 6
U8994 King Pin (pr) - Eclipse 6
U9002 Side Spring Seat (pr) - Eclipse 6
U9010 Front Spring Grey 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6

Pinions
U3619 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 19T
U3620 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 20T
U3621 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 21T
U3622 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 22T
U3623 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 23T
U3624 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 24T
U3625 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 25T
U3626 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 26T
U3627 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 27T
U3628 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 28T
U3629 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 29T
U3630 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 30T
U3631 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 31T
U3632 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 32T
U3633 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 33T
U3634 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 34T
U3635 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 35T
U3636 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 36T
U3637 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 37T
U3638 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 38T
U3639 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 39T
U3640 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 40T
U3641 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 41T
U3642 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 42T
U3643 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 43T
U3644 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 44T
U3645 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 45T
U3646 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 46T
U3647 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 47T
U3648 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 48T
U3649 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 49T
U3650 Pinion; Hard Alloy 64dp - 50T

Option Parts
AM364090 Spur Gear 64P - 90T
AM364092 Spur Gear 64P - 92T
AM364094 Spur Gear 64P - 94T
AM364096 Spur Gear 64P - 96T
AM364098 Spur Gear 64P - 98T
AM364100 Spur Gear 64P - 100T
AM364102 Spur Gear 64P - 102T
AM364104 Spur Gear 64P - 104T
AM364106 Spur Gear 64P - 106T
AM364108 Spur Gear 64P - 108T
AM364110 Spur Gear 64P - 110T

Option Parts Cont.
AM364112 Spur Gear 64P - 112T
AM364114 Spur Gear 64P - 114T
AM364116 Spur Gear 64P - 116T
CR280 Ti Pro Ball Studs - Short - (pr) 
CR509 Kimbrough - Thin Pro/Gear 88T - 64DP-#709
CR513 CORE RC - Spur Gear 78T - 64DP
U1954 Pro - Thrust Bearing
U2135 M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Purple Alloy (pk4)
U2811 M4 Nyloc Wheel Nut - Blue Alloy (pk4)
U3582 Precision Balance Pivot Set
U4112 S/Steel Shims 1/4x5/16x0.004
U4298 Turnbuckle HT - 35mm - pr
U4328 Impact Servo Saver 23T/25T
U4808 1/8in Chrome Steel Ball -At,Ecl,Icon/2 - pk12
U4809 Ball Bearing - 1/4x3/8x1/8 Shield - (pr)
U4811 1/8" Silicone Nitride Ball (pk12)
U4838 Rear Springs Black - Soft pr - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4846 Spring Tuning Set Rear - A1-A3,E1-E5,Icon/2
U4855 Diff Washer pr - A1-A3,E1-E4/5,Icon/2
U4861 Diff Rebuild Kit - E1-E5,A2/3,Icon/2
U4862 M3 Black Alloy Washers 0.5mm (pk12)
U4970 C/F Rear Axle - E1-E5,Icon/2,A3
U4974 LH Wheel Clamp - E1-E5,Icon/2
U4975 RH Washer Carrier - E1-E5
U7298 Alloy Rear Wheel Screws pk6 - A1-A3,E1-E5
U7315 Titanium Turnbuckle - 35mm - Silver - pr
U7486 Alloy Servo Mounts - E2,E3,E4,A3
U7680 Sanwa Servo Spacer pr - E1-E5
U7690 Pro Ball Bearings 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/8 Fl Shielded
U7709 M3 Black Alloy Washers 0.75mm (pk10)
U7712 M3 Black Alloy Washers 3.00mm (pk10)
U7825 Titanium Pivot Ball 5.5mm  Low (pr)
U7828 Titanium Ball Stud Low (Ultra Short) (pk4)
U7829 Titanium Ball Stud Low (Short) (pk4)
U7883 Steel Diff Axle - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U7897 Alloy Pivot Spacer 1mm pr - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U7918 Alloy Pivot Mount - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U7919 Alloy Pivot Block - A2/3,E3-E5,Icon/2
U7938 Chassis Post 8mm pr -  E3-E5,Icon/2,A3,FT8
U7943 Alloy Spacer Clip 0.5mm pk4 - E3-E5,Icon/2
U7944 Alloy Spacer Clip 0.75mm pk4 - E3-E5,Icon/2
U8065 M3 Alloy Thread Insert pk8
U8146 Alloy Fan Mount - Eclipse 4/5
U8171 Eclipse 4/5 Ball Diff Set
U8346      Alloy M3 Turnbuckle - 39mm - Black (pr)
U8481 C/F Chassis - Eclipse 5
U9004 Front Spring Silver 0.55N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9005 Front Spring Pink 0.7N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9006 Front Spring Green 0.9N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9007 Front Spring Bronze 1.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9009 Front Spring Yellow 1.66N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9011 Axle Height Spacer 9.5x11x0.5mm (pk4) - Eclipse 6
U9016 Front Spring Set - Eclipse 6
U9019 C/F Camber Strap 1.0deg 1 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9020 C/F Wide Track Front Beam - Eclipse 6
U9021 C/F Wide Track Stiffening Brace & Posts -Eclipse 6
U9022 C/F Wide Camber Strap 1.5deg 4 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9023 C/F Wide Camber Strap 1.0deg 3 Dot - Eclipse 6
U9031 Front Spring Black 2.25N/mm - Eclipse 6
U9032 Front Spring Nickel 3.0N/mm - Eclipse 6
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